APTR - OURO PRETO

Relatério Geral - 7 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13

Numero
7027
7009
7013
7026
7008
7022
7019

7014
7028
7012
7029
7005
7023

Nome

FELIPE COTA MAGALHAES

JORGE LUIZ

ODALEZIO LOURENGCO BARRETO
SHINAIDER FONSECA ROSA

FELIX ROBERTO CHAVES PARANHOS
WELLINGTON C B FERREIRA
VINICIUS BARBOSA DIAS

SILVAN DE SOUZA CASSIANO JUNIOR
ANDRE ARISTOTELES DA ROCHA

NEI DOS SANTOS LONGO JUNIOR
FELIPE FERNANDES WALLER

BRUNO NOGUEIRA MIRANDA

WEBER DOS SANTOS COUTINHO

26
63
38
38
39
45
35

20
39
29
36
39
56

Fx.Et.
M1829
M6099
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039

M1829
M3039
M1829
M3039
M3039
M5059

CIl.Fx.

SX.

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

SANDIM
CORREDORES DO FOGO

PANGARE
BLOG LU ATALA

TRIAGAO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RASTER

RASTER

Tempo
00:34:21
00:36:24
00:38:18
00:38:27
00:41:22
00:43:47
00:45:17

00:46:33
00:49:53
00:51:07
01:00:24
01:00:25
01:07:22
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